
ZooLights Community Performances

Date Group

Wednesday, December 3 Desert Ridge HS

Thursday, December 4 Strolling Strings

Wednesday, December 10 The Dance Shoppe AZ

Thursday, December 11 Dance Connection 2

Wednesday, December 17 Arizona Opera

Thursday, December 18 Dobson HS

Thursday, December 25 Shining Soles Dance Company

Wednesday, December 31 Bach to Rock

Thursday, January 1 Actor's Youth Theatre

Wednesday, January 7 Phoenix Irish Step Dancers

Wednesday, January 14 Dance Republic


